Rev 2.2
www.dioo.com © 2024 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO7709• Rev. 2.2
- 1 -
DIO7709
300 mA Low IQ , Wide Input Voltage Low Dropout Regulator
Features
 Operating input voltage range: 2.5 V to 24 V

ropoutR
egulator
Ordering Information
Ordering Part No.
Voltage
Option
Top
Marking
MSL RoHS TA Package
DIO7709120TC3 1.2 V D7709B 3 Green -40 to 105°C SOT89-3 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO7709150TC3 1.5 V D7709C 3 Green -40 to 105°C SOT89-3 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO7709180TC3 1.8 V D7709D 3 Green -40 to 105°C SOT89-3 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO7709250TC3 2.5 V D7709E 3 Green -40 to 105°C SOT89-3 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO7709300TC3 3.0 V D7709F 3 Green -40 to 105°C SOT89-3 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO7709330TC3 3.3 V D7709G 3 Green -40 to 105°C SOT89-3 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO7709R330TC3 3.3 V 252X 3 Green -40 to 105°C SOT89-3 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO7709120ST5 1.2 V YW9B 3 Green -40 to 105°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7709150ST5 1.5 V YW9C 3 Green -40 to 105°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7709180ST5 1.8 V YW9D 3 Green -40 to 105°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7709250ST5 2.5 V YW9E 3 Green -40 to 105°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7709300ST5 3.0 V YW9F 3 Green -40 to 105°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7709330ST5 3.3 V YW9G 3 Green -40 to 105°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7709330BST5 3.3 V YW9GA 3 Green -40 to 105°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7709120ST3 1.2 V YW9B 3 Green -40 to 105°C SOT23-3 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7709150ST3 1.5 V YW9C 3 Green -40 to 105°C SOT23-3 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7709180ST3 1.8 V YW9D 3 Green -40 to 105°C SOT23-3 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7709250ST3 2.5 V YW9E 3 Green -40 to 105°C SOT23-3 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7709300ST3 3.0 V YW9F 3 Green -40 to 105°C SOT23-3 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7709330ST3 3.3 V YW9G 3 Green -40 to 105°C SOT23-3 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7709330CD6 3.3 V GV9G 3 Green -40 to 105°C DFN2*2-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7709
www.dioo.com © 2024 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO7709• Rev. 2.2
- 3 -
300
m
A